

Western Athletic Conference
Girls Basketball Schedule 2021


Thursday, April 8
Pacheco at Beyer
Johansen at Grace Davis
Los Banos at Lathrop

Tuesday, April 13
Johansen at Pacheco
Grace Davis at Mountain House
Los Banos at Beyer
Ceres at Lathrop

Thursday, April 15
Mountain House at Johansen
Ceres at Beyer
Los Banos at Grace Davis
Lathrop at Pacheco

Tuesday, April 20
Mountain House at Beyer
Pacheco at Ceres
Los Banos at Johansen
Lathrop at Grace Davis

Thursday, April 22
Grace Davis at Pacheco
Mountain House at Los Banos
Ceres at Johansen
Beyer at Lathrop

Tuesday, April 27
Ceres at Los Banos
Pacheco at Mountain House
Grace Davis at Beyer
Lathrop at Johansen

Thursday, April 29
Johansen at Beyer
Grace Davis at Ceres
Los Banos at Pacheco
Lathrop at Mountain House 






Tuesday, May 4
Beyer at Pacheco
Grace Davis at Johansen
Ceres at Mountain House
Lathrop at Los Banos

Thursday, May 6
Pacheco at Johansen
Mountain House at Grace Davis
Beyer at Los Banos
Lathrop at Ceres

Tuesday, May 11
Johansen at Mountain House
Beyer at Ceres
Grace Davis at Los Banos
Pacheco at Lathrop 

Thursday, May 13
Beyer at Mountain House
Ceres at Pacheco
Johansen at Los Banos
Grace Davis at Lathrop

Tuesday, May 18
Pacheco at Grace Davis
Los Banos at Mountain House
Johansen at Ceres
Lathrop at Beyer 

Thursday, May 20
Los Banos at Ceres
Mountain House at Pacheco
Beyer at Grace Davis
Johansen at Lathrop 

Tuesday, May 25
Beyer at Johansen 
Ceres at Grace Davis
Pacheco at Los Banos
Mountain House at Lathrop

Thursday, May 27
Mountain House at Ceres

Start Times: 4:30 – Freshmen, 6:00 – Frosh/Soph, 7:15 – Varsity	Approved 8/4/2020

